TRON
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Round Canopy Light
The Tron outdoor luminaire is a durable, customizable lighting solution designed for parking
garages. It offers adjustable power and color temperature options, with a 150˚ beam angle
and high-reflectivity reflectors for efficient illumination. Its rugged design ensures it can
withstand outdoor conditions.
Applications: Parking Garages | Building Entrance | Storage Facility | Loading Dock

Backup Battery Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
TRON
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Round Canopy Light
AE-OD-TR -80W -RG-H -MV -TCP
AE-OD-TR
ERALUX TRON
Outdoor Canopy
light fixture
-80W
45/60/80W
5,400/7,200/9,600 lm
-RG-H
Round canopy
with high
efficiency
-MV
Input
voltage CA
120-347V
-TCP
Switchable
3000K/4000K/5000K
[BLANK]
0-10V
dimming
-MS
Motion
sensor
-P
Photocell
-EM
8W
Emergency
battery
[BLANK]
Surface
mount, or
pendant
mount by a
pole1
-U
U-bracket
mounting
-BZ
Bronze
powder
coat
-WH
White
powder
coat
Fixture Family Power Efficiency Control CCT Control Mounting Finish
NOTES 1. Pole is provided by others.
DIMENSION - FIXTURE
AE-OD-TR-80W-RG-H-MV-TCP
11.00 in
3.38 in
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
TRON
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Round Canopy Light
DIMENSION – MOUNTING OPTION
SURFACE MOUNT